
Card Date & Day Time taken LAST NAME FIRST NAME YTD Location Bait WT CAPTAIN
Capt 

Award 
Point ID

226  RELEASES YTD

Tuesday, September 28, 2021 1:03 PM Geyer Jerry 16 Givney Catfish 116

Tuesday, September 28, 2021 9:54 AM Geyer Jerry 15 Masters Landing Catfish 63

Sunday, September 26, 2021 2:06 PM Beam David 13 Bars Mullet 90

Saturday, September 25, 2021 12:55 PM Beam David 12 Bars Mullet 130

Saturday, September 25, 2021 12:10 PM Beam Gayle 4 Bars Mullet 120 David Beam

Friday, September 24, 2021 2:53 PM Radochonski Frank 4 C-Span Mullet 95

Friday, September 24, 2021 2:12 PM Beam David 11 Bars Mullet 110

Friday, September 24, 2021 1:19 PM Beam Gayle 3 Bars Mullet 130 David Beam

Friday, September 24, 2021 12:45 PM Serzan Jeff 1 C-Span Mullet 110 Frank Radochonski 7060

Wednesday, September 22, 2021 9:46 AM Geyer Jerry 14 Bars Catfish 89 Ralph Yost

Wednesday, September 22, 2021 8:12 AM Yost Ralph 12 Bars Catfish 119

Wednesday, September 22, 2021 7:30 AM Geyer Jerry 13 Bars Catfish 104 Ralph Yost

Wednesday, September 22, 2021 7:18 AM Yost Ralph 11 Bars Catfish 118

Monday, September 20, 2021 6:13 PM Epstein Arnie 29 Peppertree Catfish 94

Monday, September 20, 2021 6:06 PM Epstein Arnie 28 Peppertree Mullet 62

Monday, September 20, 2021 12:05 PM Thomas Robert 14 Peppertree Mullet 122

Sunday, September 19, 2021 6:48 PM Yost Ralph 10 C-Span Catfish 114 Jerry Geyer

Saturday, September 18, 2021 2:13 PM Beam Gayle 2 C-Span Mullet 120 David Beam

Saturday, September 18, 2021 12:31 PM Radochonski Frank 3 C-Span Mullet 110

Saturday, September 18, 2021 11:43 AM Radochonski Frank 2 C-Span Mullet 90

Thursday, September 16, 2021 11:16 AM Parkinson Vince 3 Midpoint Catfish 90

Monday, September 06, 2021 11:15 AM Geyer Jerry 12 Bars Mullet 66

Tuesday, August 31, 2021 10:30 AM Heller Tom 7 C-Span Catfish 130

Tuesday, August 31, 2021 10:24 AM Katers Amber 1 Fishermans Key Catfish 135 Jerry Geyer 880

Tuesday, August 31, 2021 9:55 AM Mohn Oscar 1 Masters Landing Mullet 70 Rick Ziegler 5210

Saturday, August 28, 2021 10:34 AM Beam David 10 Bars Mullet 70

Tuesday, August 24, 2021 9:42 AM Wilson Mike 1 FMB Catfish 67 Jerry Geyer 880

Sunday, August 22, 2021 10:10 AM Epstein Arnie 27 Bunche Catfish 84

Sunday, August 22, 2021 7:30 AM Epstein Arnie 26 Bunche Catfish 80

Saturday, August 21, 2021 12:03 PM Geyer Jerry 11 Bunche Catfish 101

Monday, August 16, 2021 9:11 AM Beam David 9 Peppertree Mackeral 100

Friday, August 13, 2021 10:30 AM Kubb Brandon 1 Masters Landing Mullet 150 Rick Kubb 7080

Friday, August 13, 2021 8:02 AM Harvey Ben 1 Peppertree Mackeral 83 Jerry Geyer 880

Friday, August 13, 2021 7:12 AM Quarles Kyra 3 Iona Catfish 83 David Quarles

Friday, August 13, 2021 6:59 AM Statom Mark 1 Iona Catfish 61 David Quarles 5390

Wednesday, August 11, 2021 9:43 AM Heller Tom 6 Peppertree Mullet 100

Wednesday, August 11, 2021 6:56 AM Geyer Jerry 10 Peppertree Catfish 104 Ralph Yost

Wednesday, August 11, 2021 6:55 AM Quarles David 8 Iona Catfish 82

Tuesday, August 10, 2021 9:28 AM Yost Ralph 9 Peppertree Catfish 123

Tuesday, August 10, 2021 7:43 AM Epstein Arnie 25 Iona Catfish 98

Monday, August 09, 2021 8:47 AM Epstein Arnie 24 Peppertree Catfish 81

Saturday, August 07, 2021 7:00 PM Stubbs John 1 Iona Catfish 140 John Mester 1780

Wednesday, August 04, 2021 8:05 AM Heller Tom 5 Sword Point Surface Plug 60

Sunday, August 01, 2021 9:48 AM Nelson Wyatt 3 Power Lines Catfish 121 Jerry Geyer

Friday, July 30, 2021 12:29 PM Nelson Wyatt 2 Power Lines Catfish 71 Jerry Geyer

Friday, July 30, 2021 11:36 AM Nelson Wyatt 1 Power Lines Catfish 102 Jerry Geyer 880

Tuesday, July 27, 2021 6:55 AM Quarles David 7 Iona Catfish 87

Monday, July 26, 2021 11:26 AM Beam David 8 Iona Mullet 130

Monday, July 26, 2021 9:50 AM Geyer Jerry 9 Iona Mullet 71 Ralph Yost

Monday, July 26, 2021 8:51 AM Beam David 7 Iona Mullet 120

Monday, July 26, 2021 7:07 AM Yost Ralph 8 Iona Catfish 72

Sunday, July 25, 2021 9:42 AM Epstein Arnie 23 Iona Catfish 78 2 day hunt

Sunday, July 25, 2021 8:49 AM Holzhauer Ken 9 Iona Mackeral 90 Jerry Geyer

Saturday, July 24, 2021 8:39 AM Holzhauer Hilda 3 Iona Mackeral 75 Ken Holzhauer

Saturday, July 24, 2021 8:20 AM Epstein Arnie 22 Fishermans Key Catfish 96 2 day hunt

Wednesday, July 21, 2021 5:05 PM Quarles David 6 4 Mile Catfish 98

Wednesday, July 21, 2021 2:55 PM Quarles David 5 4 Mile Catfish 99

Monday, July 19, 2021 1:35 PM Quarles David 4 MK73 Mullet 101

Sunday, July 18, 2021 10:31 AM Epstein Arnie 21 Deep Lagoon Catfish 81

Saturday, July 17, 2021 2:35 PM Jenorik Rich 1 Peppertree Catfish 80 David Quarles 5390

Saturday, July 17, 2021 7:36 AM Yost Ralph 7 Peppertree Catfish 73

Saturday, July 17, 2021 7:33 AM Epstein Arnie 20 Peppertree Catfish 73

Thursday, July 15, 2021 6:11 PM Yost Ralph 6 Peppertree Catfish 104

Wednesday, July 14, 2021 9;50 AM Holzhauer Hilda 2 Bunche Catfish 85 Ken Holzhauer

Tuesday, July 13, 2021 6:43 AM Epstein Arnie 19 Peppertree Catfish 82

Monday, July 12, 2021 10:21 AM Schreiber Preston 1 Peppertree Mullet 150 David Beam 5410

Sunday, July 11, 2021 7:51 AM Epstein Arnie 18 Peppertree Catfish 99
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Wednesday, June 30, 2021 9:00 AM Holzhauer Hilda 1 Bunche Catfish 100 Ken Holzhauer 1240

Saturday, June 26, 2021 8:50 AM Epstein Arnie 17 Deep Lagoon Catfish 100

Thursday, June 24, 2021 11:04 AM Fields George 1 C-Span Threadfin 90 David Quarles 5390

Wednesday, June 23, 2021 10:26 AM Ziegler Rick 1 Power Lines Mullet 80 Rob Steffan 4340

Wednesday, June 23, 2021 9:14 AM Epstein Arnie 16 Power Lines Catfish 95

Tuesday, June 22, 2021 9:42 AM Holzhauer Ken 8 Power Lines Mackeral 80 David Holzhauer

Tuesday, June 22, 2021 7:23 AM Epstein Arnie 15 Power Lines Catfish 87

Sunday, June 20, 2021 12:17 PM Epstein Arnie 14 Deep Lagoon Catfish 87

Saturday, June 19, 2021 1:52 PM Quarles Kyra 2 4 Mile Catfish 80 David Quarles

Saturday, June 19, 2021 12:54 PM Quarles Kyra 1 4 Mile Catfish 120 David Quarles 5390

Thursday, June 17, 2021 1:50 PM Nate Myers 1 Power Lines Catfish 120 Doug Gilbertson 6170

Thursday, June 17, 2021 9:55 AM Epstein Arnie 13 Power Lines Catfish 81 Jerry Geyer

Thursday, June 17, 2021 9:05 AM Epstein Arnie 12 Power Lines Catfish 78 Jerry Geyer 880

Thursday, June 17, 2021 7:42 AM Geyer Jerry 8 Power Lines Catfish 83

Wednesday, June 16, 2021 12:04 PM Yost Ralph 5 Power Lines Catfish 86 Jerry Geyer 880

Tuesday, June 15, 2021 8:38 AM Epstein Arnie 11 4 Mile Catfish 92

Sunday, June 13, 2021 8:05 AM Epstein Arnie 10 4 Mile Mullet 90

Saturday, June 12, 2021 12:56 PM Epstein Arnie 9 4 Mile Mullet 88

Saturday, June 12, 2021 12:04 PM Yost Ralph 4 Mid Point Bridge Catfish 87 Arnie Epstein

Friday, June 11, 2021 1:10 PM Prisco Michael 1 Middle Mackeral 130 4710

Thursday, June 10, 2021 1:22 PM Geyer Jerry 7 Gulf Crab 93 David Holzhauer 1230

Monday, June 07, 2021 2:13 PM Epstein Arnie 8 4 Mile Mullet 70

Sunday, June 06, 2021 10:45 AM Epstein Arnie 7 4 Mile Mullet 75

Tuesday, June 01, 2021 10:01 AM Beam David 6 MK22 Mullet 130

Monday, May 31, 2021 10:56 AM Epstein Arnie 6 Power Lines Mullet 82

Monday, May 31, 2021 9:26 AM Steffan Robert 10 Power Lines Mullet 120

Sunday, May 30, 2021 10:05 AM Koschara David 15 MK22 Mullet 110

Saturday, May 29, 2021 12:42 PM Beam Gayle 1 MK22 Mullet 130 David Beam 5410

Saturday, May 29, 2021 10:15 AM Koschara David 14 MK22 Mullet 110

Saturday, May 29, 2021 8:09 AM Steffan Robert 9 Power Lines Mullet 80

Saturday, May 29, 2021 7:49 AM Luby Clint 1 Mk22 Mullet 125 Dave Koschara 1470

Friday, May 28, 2021 10:03 AM Dwyer Mark 2 Power Lines Mullet 120 Rob Steffan

Friday, May 28, 2021 7:03 AM Dwyer Mark 1 Power Lines Grunt 80 Rob Steffan 4340

Friday, May 28, 2021 7:01 AM Thomas Robert 13 MK22 Mullet 100

Thursday, May 27, 2021 8:56 PM Moran Mike 4 Middle Catfish 125 Ralph Yost 3980

Thursday, May 27, 2021 8:44 PM Taylor Don 1 Middle Catfish 136 Jerry Geyer 880

Wednesday, May 26, 2021 8:06 PM Moran Mike 3 Middle Mackeral 120

Wednesday, May 26, 2021 7:44 PM Holzhauer Ken 7 Middle Catfish 125 Jerry Geyer

Wednesday, May 26, 2021 6:19 PM Thomas Robert 12 Middle Catfish 100 Jerry Geyer 880

Tuesday, May 25, 2021 7:33 PM Geyer Jerry 6 Middle Catfish 111 Ralph Yost 3980

Tuesday, May 25, 2021 7:14 PM Holzhauer Ken 6 Middle Catfish 80 Ralph Yost 3980

Tuesday, May 25, 2021 11:37 AM Radochonski Frank 1 Middle Mullet 125 7060

Tuesday, May 25, 2021 8:04 AM Thomas Robert 11 MK22 Catfish 90

Monday, May 24, 2021 3:43 PM Beam David 5 Middle Mullet 120

Monday, May 24, 2021 2:11 PM Beam David 4 Middle Mullet 130

Monday, May 24, 2021 8:26 AM Thomas Robert 10 Middle Catfish 135

Monday, May 24, 2021 8:00 AM Koschara David 13 Middle Mullet 110

Monday, May 24, 2021 7:23 AM Thomas Robert 9 Middle Catfish 125

Sunday, May 23, 2021 1:42 PM Heller Tom 4 Middle Pinfish 120

Sunday, May 23, 2021 8:40 AM Ehrman Steve 1 Middle Mullet 125 Mike Prisco 4710

Sunday, May 23, 2021 7:23 AM Geyer Jerry 5 Middle Catfish 103

Saturday, May 22, 2021 1:21 PM Holzhauer Ken 5 Middle Mullet 100 Jerry Geyer

Saturday, May 22, 2021 12:36 PM Koschara David 12 Middle Pinfish 80

Saturday, May 22, 2021 8:04 AM Parkinson Vince 2 Middle Pinfish 100 Marvin Patterson 5020

Saturday, May 22, 2021 8:50 AM Patterson Marvin 2 Middle Pinfish 120 Marvin Patterson 5020

Saturday, May 22, 2021 8:49 AM Steffan Robert 8 Middle Pinfish 140 David Beam 5410

Saturday, May 22, 2021 7:57 AM Beam David 3 Middle Mullet 100

Saturday, May 22, 2021 7:38 AM Holzhauer Ken 4 Middle Catfish 75 Jerry Geyer

Sunday, May 16, 2021 10:58 AM Koschara David 11 MK22 Pinfish 80

Friday, May 14, 2021 9:37 AM Thomas Robert 8 MK22 Catfish 125

Thursday, May 13, 2021 10:38 AM Kline Steve 2 Power Lines Mullet 100

Tuesday, May 11, 2021 12:15 PM Geyer Jerry 4 Givney Catfish 113

Saturday, May 08, 2021 9:16 AM Quarles David 3 4 Mile Mullet 90

Saturday, May 08, 2021 6:51 AM Geyer Jerry 3 Tarpon Point Mackeral 123

Friday, May 07, 2021 7:26 AM McCall Harry 1 4 Mile Mullet 85 Arnie Epstein 680

Thursday, May 06, 2021 10:27 AM Geyer Jerry 2 Middle Catfish 149

Thursday, May 06, 2021 9:27 AM Geyer Jerry 1 Middle Mullet 103 880

Wednesday, May 05, 2021 1:30 PM Holzhauer David 2 Chino Mackeral 70

Wednesday, May 05, 2021 1:15 PM McCaughan Jim 3 Chino Mackeral 100

Wednesday, May 05, 2021 1:00 PM Holzhauer David 1 Chino Mackeral 80 David Holzhauer 1230
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Wednesday, May 05, 2021 12:19 PM Holzhauer Ken 3 Chino Mackeral 110 David Holzhauer 1230

Wednesday, May 05, 2021 12:05 PM McCaughan Jim 2 Chino Mackeral 70 David Holzhauer

Wednesday, May 05, 2021 11:38 AM Blacketor John 1 MK22 Mullet 110 David Beam 5410

Wednesday, May 05, 2021 11:17 AM McCaughan Jim 1 Chino Mackeral 75 David Holzhauer 1230

Wednesday, May 05, 2021 9:38 AM Koschara David 10 MK22 Mackeral 110

Wednesday, May 05, 2021 9:25 AM Michelsen Paul 1 Power Lines Catfish 90 6950

Tuesday, May 04, 2021 9:29 AM Thomas Robert 7 MK22 Mullet 110

Monday, May 03, 2021 7:40 PM Hartlauer Wally 2 Middle Pinfish 140

Monday, May 03, 2021 8:19 AM Bogart Mark 2 MK22 Pinfish 70 Rob Steffan

Monday, May 03, 2021 7:55 AM Thomas Robert 6 MK22 Mullet 130

Sunday, May 02, 2021 12:08 PM Koschara David 9 MK22 Pinfish 120

Sunday, May 02, 2021 10:43 AM Bogart Mark 1 MK22 Pinfish 100 Rob Steffan 4340

Sunday, May 02, 2021 8:00 AM Koschara David 8 MK22 Pinfish 80

Saturday, May 01, 2021 7:54 AM Koschara David 7 MK20 Pinfish 60

Friday, April 30, 2021 2:59 PM Beam David 2 Middle Mackeral 140

Friday, April 30, 2021 12:01 PM Thomas Robert 5 MK22 Mullet 110

Friday, April 30, 2021 10:33 AM Eivers Bob 1 Gulf Crab 90 Mike Moran 5530

Friday, April 30, 2021 7:45 AM Koschara David 6 MK20 Pinfish 125

Thursday, April 29, 2021 12:52 PM Freund Steve 3 Middle Mackeral 125 Steve Buss

Thursday, April 29, 2021 12:13 PM Buss Steve 5 Middle Mackeral 100

Thursday, April 29, 2021 10:15 AM Koschara David 5 Middle Mackeral 105

Thursday, April 29, 2021 9:04 AM Koschara David 4 Middle Mackeral 125

Wednesday, April 28, 2021 7:21 PM Moran Mike 2 Lighthouse Crab 120

Wednesday, April 28, 2021 5:50 PM Ripka Kerri 2 Lighthouse Crab 80 Mike Ripka

Wednesday, April 28, 2021 4:38 PM Freund Steve 2 Middle Mackeral 100 Steve Buss

Wednesday, April 28, 2021 3:16 PM Quinet Mike 3 Middle Mullet 125 Steve Buss

Wednesday, April 28, 2021 2:21 PM Freund Steve 1 Middle Mackeral 120 Steve Buss 4850

Wednesday, April 28, 2021 12:23 PM Quinet Mike 2 Middle Mackeral 150 Steve Buss

Wednesday, April 28, 2021 9:04 AM Heller Tom 3 4 Mile Mackeral 120

Tuesday, April 27, 2021 5:23 PM Quinet Mike 1 Middle Mullet 150 Steve Buss 4850

Tuesday, April 27, 2021 11:12 AM Beam David 1 Middle Mullet 110 5410

Tuesday, April 27, 2021 10:34 AM Thomas Robert 4 Middle Mullet 125

Tuesday, April 27, 2021 10:32 AM Heller Tom 2 4 Mile Mackeral 160 7050

Tuesday, April 27, 2021 9:13 AM Thomas Robert 3 Middle Mullet 150

Monday, April 26, 2021 4:20 PM Ripka Kerri 1 Lighthouse Crab 110 Mike Ripka 7120

Monday, April 26, 2021 12:03 PM Steffan Robert 7 Middle Mullet 100

Monday, April 26, 2021 9:07 AM Silvestro James 1 4 Mile Catfish 160 5340

Monday, April 26, 2021 8:30 AM Kline Steve 1 MK22 Mullet 110 6940

Monday, April 26, 2021 7:08 AM Epstein Arnie 5 Midpoint Mullet 75

Sunday, April 25, 2021 10:25 AM Steffan Robert 6 MK22 Mullet 100

Saturday, April 24, 2021 11:23 AM Yost Ralph 3 Middle Mackeral 83

Saturday, April 24, 2021 9:59 AM Kane Mark 1 Middle Catfish 120 Ralph Yost 3980

Saturday, April 24, 2021 9:42 AM Epstein Arnie 4 Middle Mullet 110

Saturday, April 24, 2021 8:59am Mercer Matt 1 Middle Mullet 75 Arnie Epstein 680

Saturday, April 24, 2021 6:46 AM Circonne Mario 1 MK4 Pinfish 100 David Koschara 1470

Thursday, April 22, 2021 3:34 PM Quarles David 2 MK22 Mackeral 90

Thursday, April 22, 2021 3:26 PM Quarles David 1 MK22 Mackeral 90 5390

Thursday, April 22, 2021 11:02 AM Hughes John 1 MK22 Mullet 100 John Dodson 4860

Wednesday, April 21, 2021 6:05 PM Hartlauer Wally 1 Middle Mullet 120 4800

Monday, April 19, 2021 8:37 PM Patterson Marvin 1 4 Mile Mackeral 140 7050

Sunday, April 18, 2021 9:35 AM Agnew Bill 1 Middle Mackeral 120 6960

Saturday, April 17, 2021 10:13 AM Steffan Robert 5 Middle Mackeral 100

Friday, April 16, 2021 8:25 PM Yost Ralph 2 Mid Point Bridge Mullet 90 3980

Friday, April 16, 2021 7:44 PM Buss Steve 4 Mid Point Bridge Mullet 110 Ralph Yost 3980

Friday, April 16, 2021 7:17 PM Moran Malia 1 Lighthouse Crab 135 Mike Moran 5530

Friday, April 16, 2021 12:43 PM Holzhauer Ken 2 Bars Catfish 120 Jerry Geyer 880

Friday, April 16, 2021 11:35 AM Thomas Robert 2 Givney Mullet 140

Friday, April 16, 2021 7:13 AM Steffan Robert 4 MK22 Mackeral 80

Thursday, April 15, 2021 8:07 PM Epstein Arnie 3 4 Mile Mullet 78

Wednesday, April 14, 2021 8:26 AM Koschara David 4 Gulf Pinfish 85

Monday, April 12, 2021 1:50 PM Epstein Arnie 2 Mid Point Bridge Catfish 86 680

Saturday, April 10, 2021 11:17 AM Yost Ralph 1 Mid Point Bridge Mackeral 90 Arnie Epstein 680

Friday, April 09, 2021 8:32 AM Steffan Robert 3 Middle Mackeral 100

Thursday, April 01, 2021 9:18 AM Parkinson Vince 1 Middle Mullet 110 2040

Thursday, April 01, 2021 8:45 AM Buss Steve 3 Middle Mullet 150

Thursday, April 01, 2021 8:32 AM Epstein Arnie 1 Middle Catfish 97 Ralph Yost 3980

Thursday, April 01, 2021 8:15 AM Wyckoff Jon 2 Middle Mackeral 95

Thursday, April 01, 2021 6:44 AM Buss Steve 2 MK5 Mackeral 125

Wednesday, March 31, 2021 8:02 PM Daugherty Jim 1 Masters Landing Mackeral 110 Wally Hartlauer 4800

Wednesday, March 31, 2021 11:46 AM Koschara David 3 Middle Mackeral 95

Sheet 2

Page 3



Wednesday, March 31, 2021 7:50 AM Steffan Robert 2 MK5 Mackeral 100

Wednesday, March 31, 2021 6:55 AM Wyckoff Jon 1 MK4 Mackeral 80 David Koschara 1470

Tuesday, March 30, 2021 1:33 PM Holzhauer Ken 1 Bunche Mackeral 75 Scott Barry 4110

Tuesday, March 30, 2021 12:35 PM Steffan Robert 1 Middle Mackeral 100 4340

Tuesday, March 30, 2021 11:25 AM Barron Jack 2 Middle Mullet 90 Ralph Yost

Monday, March 29, 2021 12:44 PM Barry Scott 1 Masters Landing Mackeral 140 4110

Monday, March 29, 2021 9:30 AM Heller Tom 1 Gulf Pinfish 140 Steve Buss 4850

Monday, March 29, 2021 8:12 AM Barron Jack 1 Masters Landing Mullet 110 Ralph Yost 3980

Monday, March 29, 2021 7:30 AM Buss Steve 1 Gulf Threadfin 125 4850

Saturday, March 27, 2021 8:44 PM Moran Mike 1 River Bluefish 100 5530

Saturday, March 27, 2021 7:44 AM Daniels Dan 1 Masters Landing Mullet 125 Doug Madden 4930

Saturday, March 27, 2021 7:33 AM Koschara David 2 Gulf Pinfish 90

Saturday, March 20, 2021 11;51 AM Koschara David 1 Gulf Pinfish 75 1470

Saturday, March 20, 2021 10:45 AM Madden Doug 2 Masters Landing Mackeral 100

Saturday, March 20, 2021 9:52 AM Salazar Dan 1 Gulf Pinfish 90 David Koschara 1470

Sunday, March 14, 2021 9:04 AM Secino David 1 4 Mile Catfish 80 Arnie Epstein 680

Tuesday, March 02, 2021 9:55 AM Wyckoff Ben 1 MK22 Pinfish 100 David Koschara 1470

Tuesday, March 02, 2021 7:57 AM Madden Doug 1 Givney Mackeral 120 4930

Monday, March 01, 2021 6:50 AM Thomas Robert 1 MK22 Mullet 150 2870
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